T2 EE BBESHRNIRES

® A K4 A
1 I A
egEeHE 600,000 M
2 X i
(Bf7 : 1)
H H & B & %z
R 60,453 | 7YV R, EaEK
= W B 392,407 | HB LA~ IR, EEERI, BREE%
OB B 0
B - BOE SR 33,480 | EREERAMR
X B OB 0
&R fE R 33,807 | 1> 7R 774K, av—EHRRS
-l N ¢ 0
=B R 0
& 3 596,907
3 BRAOHE 3,093 H

() HERICIZ, -2 XHONRETRT 5,




FH2EE BEEDRIEHRE

- & 5 BRE
¥HAH A = HE () (F) #5

L R—REER

1| 4838 @73F x 59738 + @84 X 2755 RE 66,681 533,319

2 | 4A7H | HTHLAR—FEER @84 x 2;8 iR 168| 533,151

3 | 48158 | mELAR—FEIRIR LHE 88,000 445,151
7740 @1,539[ %X 34, T-7 DY @270 x 24 | ...,

4 | 4A158 I35 @315, A —lAY @225 X 24 HLE ERERE 6,514 438,637

5 | 4H25H | SAS—7T—FR@1,078A x 14 A EEMERR 1,078| 437,559

6 | 47278 ;£4JL@765P3 X 45 774 @1,530F x 14 %} . 5058| 432,501
(FH) 16,528 AF+TE5ER2,885 B | cooernon

7| 4A308 | T 4706 48 % BEWERE 4,706 427,795

8 | 58318 | EEMX2.740 A ~2=1370 B5H% AEHRE 1,370| 426,425
[H) 26,6001 +6,916M ABH+EEEF| .

9 | 68308 28211 PR+ 2=8 168F GRS EEMER 8,168| 418,257
WRE: 024475 /ATy B R EAEREE

0] THSH | Bis masmemmn FEInrOAxg | TR | 18180 400077
WHE : MR S Bl e = TR0 910A |

11| 78A7H S T R A =w-mEERE|  33480| 366,597
(FHVU4K6,468M NFE+EER{2,665 AFL) | .

12| 1A3B | 1,0 4566 784 BEHMER 4,566| 362,031
(YU 6,750/ R+ EE£2,735 MBI |

13| 8A3IA | T 2=4142 8A 4} BEWEE 4742| 357,289

14| 98178 | hEmHPIvh2020inEE KA FEH BHs R 220| 357,069
(HV247,100 A+ EFEHR2,692 OB | oo

15 | 9A308 | = 2= 4896 0F % BERER 4896| 352,173

16 | 10A28 | YIFEK@84H x 504 =4,200 LRE 4200 347,973

17 | 10A8H | BEHYIv2020inE Y REE HHis 6,500| 341,473

18 | 10A 298 | d#ZmH3IvF2020inBE IRE BHEE 51,860| 289,613
(FHVJ 16,3241 T+ ETEE2,787 AFD) | .

19 [ 10318 | 2,0 4555 1084 BEHEE 4555 285,058

20| 11A108B | 1298 4R/NRYT) x145 AR BEERE 11,500| 273,558




& &

)

21| 11A298 | af—AK @278 %25 4t BEEMERE 611| 272,947
(FHV 47,208 AF+EBEER2.717 AFD) | .

22 [ 114308 | © 2=4 962 11 8% FEFER 4962 267,985

23 | 1228 | tIFHK @84M x 25 =2,100 LR 2,100| 265,885

24| 12A98 | L AR—FEIRIAR i - 17,540 248,345

25| 128128 | E&EH 1+ A EEMERE 547| 247,798

26 | 128158 | HELFR—rER%EC @73 x 7988 LHE 58,254| 189,544
(HVY4£(6,117A+5936M B +EE | .

27 | 12A31H R2,876F PIE}—2=7 464 1285 HEHER 7.464| 182,080

28| 1H78H | aF—FA#RA3@760M +A4@325@ 4B | Eueme 1,193 180,887
(HAV) 46,6701 R+ EEEHK2674 A |

20 | 1A31B | T 4672 18 % BEHEE 4672 176,215

(FVIRT72911 A+ EEEL2,853 AT . oo

30| 2H28H 225072 2 B4 BEHEE 5072| 171,143

31| 3891\ ;%—Fﬁ%&ﬁ@azs X545 VU 9)@135 % 24 - 2084| 169.050

32| 3A9H | HEREIRIREL)EIHE(20004) AR LEE 44,000 125,059

33| 3H9H HER BHERE 624| 124,435

34 | 38248 | 129K @2,299 %25 AH EHERE 4598 119,837

35| 38308 | HELAR—FHEIRBIHE LHE 91,300/ 28,537

36 | 38308 Eif'z’s’%“'“ﬂﬁﬁ @B X 2448+ @84 | ope 20164 8373
(V17,550 MF+EEE3,010 NFD) | .

37| sA3A | LT 5,280 31 43 FEFRE 5,280 3,093

=11 596,907




